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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Mark Shepherd Technical Pilot Air New Zealand New Zealand Phone : +64 9 256 3961 

"mailto:mark.shephder@airnz.co.nz" 
 

Chris Wilson Navigation Services 
Officer 

Air New Zealand New Zealand Phone : +64 9 255 8760 
"mailto:christopher.wilson@airnz.co.nz" 
 

Jean-Francois 
Bousquie 

Flight Test Engineer AIRBUS France Phone : +33 5 6193 4704 
Mobile : +33 6 0303 4082 
"mailto:jean-francois.bousquie@airbus.com" 
 

Henri Bourgoin Chief Pilot Aircalin New Caledonia Phone : 687 26 55 51 
Mobile : 687 75 52 34 
"mailto:henri.bourgoin@aircalin.nc" 
 

Jeremy Bienkowski Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 7 3866 3421 
Mobile : 0412 199 884 
"mailto:jeremy.bienkowski@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Jennifer Birdsall National Operations 
Centre Manager 

Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 2 6268 5135 
Mobile : 0411 747 727 
"mailto:jennifer.birdsall@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Suzanne Colette Centre Management Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 7 3860 8082 
Mobile : 0416 059 470 
"mailto:suzanne.colette@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Greg Hougthon Senior Advisor ATM 
Planning 

Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 3 9339 2218 
Mobile : 0419 875 334 
"mailto:greg.houghton@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Geoff Ross ATC Line Manager Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 7 3860 8032 
Mobile : 0414 597 496 
"mailto:geoffry.k.ross@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Doug Scott Manager Upper 
Airspace Services 

Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 7 3866 3366 
Mobile : 0421 133 437 
"mailto:doug.scott@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Adam Watkin Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia Phone : +61 7 3866 3421 
Mobile : 0404 461 814 
"mailto:adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com" 
 

Blair Cowles Operations Manager 
Oceanic 
(ISPACG Co-Chair) 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone : +64 9 256-8072 
Mobile : +64 21 989-975 
"mailto:blair.cowles@airways.co.nz" 
 

Allan London Oceanic Customer 
Service Specialist 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone : +64 9 256-8081 
Mobile : +64 27 865-717 
"mailto:londona@airways.co.nz" 
 

Paul Radford Manager Oceanic 
Systems 

Airways NZ New Zealand Phone : +64 9 256-8078 
Mobile : +64 21 334-806 
"mailto:paul.radford@airways.co.nz 
 

Gombatista Leggio Senior Manager ARINC USA Phone : 925-294-8400 
Mobile : 209-914-8818 
"mailto:gleggio@arinc.com" 
 

Brad Cornell Facilities 
(FIT Chair) 

Boeing USA Phone : 425.280.5603 
Mobile : 425.280.5603 
"mailto:Bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com" 
 

Suzie Ness CRA PR Focal Boeing USA Phone : 425-342-5538 
"mailto:suzie.ness@boeing.com" 
 

Vivek Sharma ATM Research 
Engineer 

Boeing USA Phone : 25 3657 6339 
Mobile : 42 5220 7658 
"mailto:vivek.sharma2@boeing.com" 
 

Theresa Levestam Air Traffic Management 
Officer 

CAA of Fiji Fiji Phone : (679) 672 1555 
Mobile : (679)994 9836 
"mailto:theresa@caaf.org.fj" 
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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Len Wicks Aeronautical Services 

(ATS) 
CAA of NZ New Zealand Phone : 64-4-560 9454 

Mobile : 64-27 285 6181 
"mailto:len.wicks@caa.govt.nz" 
 

Mitsuo Hayasaka Deputy Director, 
Evaluation Service 

CRASA Japan Phone : +81-3-3747-1685 
"mailto:hayasaka@atcaj.or.jp" 
 

Doug Michael Aeronautical Services 
Manager 

Emirates Airline United Arab Erimates Phone : 971 4708 4305 
Mobile : 9715 0719 7330 
"mailto:doug.michael@emirates.com" 
 

Dennis Addison Manager Oceanic 
Airspace & Procedures 

FAA USA Phone : 510-745-3258 
"mailto:dennis.addison@faa.gov" 
 

David Burkholder Acting Director, 
International Office 

FAA USA Phone : (202) 385-8968 
Mobile : (202) 439-1412 
"mailto:David.S.Burkholder@faa.gov" 
 

Christine Falk Operations Research 
Analyst 

FAA USA Phone : 1 609 485 6877 
"mailto:christine.falk@faa.gov" 
 

Julia Fuller Automation Support FAA USA Phone : 1-510-745-3823 
"mailto:julia.fuller@faa.gov" 
 

Steven Stooksberry Manager, Offshore & 
Oceanic 
(ISPACG Co-Chair) 

FAA USA Phone : (202) 385-8322 
Mobile : (202) 573-1981 
"mailto:steve.stooksberry@faa.gov" 
 

Ken Jones ADS-B ITP Project 
Lead 

FAA USA Phone : 757-864-5013 
Mobile : 757-812-0076 
"mailto:Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov" 
 

Thomas Kraft CSTA for Aero Comm FAA USA Phone : +1-425-917-6580 
Mobile : +1-202-369-2168 
"mailto:tom.kraft@faa.gov" 
 

Robert Tegeder Aviation Safety 
Inspector 

FAA USA Phone : 202-385-4581 
"mailto:robert.m.tegeder@faa.gov" 
 

Glen Kenny ISPACG 
Representative 

IFALPA New Zealand Phone : +64 9255 1500 
Mobile : +64 2168 5865 
"mailto:glen.kenn@nzalpa.org.nz" 
 

Yu Miyata Flight Operations Japan Airlines Japan Phone : +81-3-5756-3134 
"mailto:yu.miyata@jal.com" 
 

Hiroyuki Nakano Special Assistant to the 
Director, ATC Division 

JCAB Japan Phone : +81-3-5253-8749 
"mailto:nakano-h2jh@mlit.go.jp" 
 

Henry Kigolena Manager Policy & 
Standards ATS 
Operations 

PNG Air Services Ltd Papua New Guinea Phone : (675) 3121 524 
Mobile : (675) 7117 6410 
"mailto:hkigolena@pngairservices.com.pg" 
 

Gabriel Salayau Executive Manager 
ATS Operations 

PNG Air Services Ltd Papua New Guinea Phone : (675) 3121 523 
Mobile : (675) 7117 6404 
"mailto:gsalayau@pngairservices.com.pg" 
 

David Foster Mgr Aeronautical 
Information and 
Operations Support 

Qantas Australia Phone : +61 2 96911298 
Mobile : 04 0383 3492 
"mailto:dfoster@qantas.com.au" 
 

David Oliver Head of Flight 
Technical 

Qantas Australia Phone : +61 2 9691 1158 
Mobile : +61 4 1138 0747 
"mailto:doliver@qantas.com.au" 
 

Graham Rennie Principle Advisor 
Global Operations 
Development 

Qantas Australia Phone : +61 2 9691 1157 
Mobile : +61 4 1860 2638 
"mailto:grennie@qantas.com.au" 
 

Eric Lieutaud Head of Technical 
Department 

SEAC-PF French Polynesia Phone : (689) 771 031 
Mobile : (689) 779 259 
"mailto:lieutaud_eric@seac.pf" 
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Kathleen Kearns ATS Product Manager SITA USA Phone : 703-491-0661 

"mailto:Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero" 
 

Sylvain Laviolette Manager, AIRCOM 
Specialists 

SITA Canada Phone : +1 514 982-3524 
Mobile : +1 514 586-3286 
"mailto:sylvain.laviolette@sita.aero" 
 

Craig Roberts ATM Specialist Thales Australia Phone : +61 3 8630 4834 
Mobile : +61 4 1312 5328 
"mailto:craig.roberts@thalesgroup.com.au" 
 

Gaurav Suri Technical Lead 
Datalink 

Thales Australia Phone : 03 8630 4417 
Mobile : 040 004 7282 
"mailto:gaurav.suri@thalesgroup.com.au" 
 

Gene Cameron Mgr Global Support United Airlines USA Phone : 530 878 8791 
Mobile : 530 613 0762 
"mailto:gene.cameron@united.com" 
 

William Cobb Chief Flight Plans USAF USA Phone : 618 229 4977 
Mobile : 618 698 0758 
"mailto:william.cobb@scott.af.mil" 
 

Jim Krogh Chief, Airspace 
Management Branch 

USAF USA Phone : (618) 229-4496 
Mobile : (618) 530-5313 
"mailto:jim.krogh@scott.af.mil" 
 

John Crane Navigation Services 
Manager 

Virgin Blue Airlines Australia Phone : 61 7 3114 8078 
Mobile : 040 169 5969 
"mailto:john.crane@virginblue.com.au" 
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